CEPAISILUS
SESENA NUEVO

ESPAD?2

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

9:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

12:00
13:00

13:00
14:00

16:00
17:00

18:00

19:00

LENGUA ESPAD1

SOCIALES
ESPAD2
NOELIA
(0.1.1)

SOCIALES
ESPAD2
NOELIA

(0.1.1)

SOCIALES
ESPAD2
NOELIA
(0.1.1)

CRISTINA
20:00
21:00
21:00
22:00

Total | Profesores

5

1
1
2
3
2

ANTONIO VILLA

CRISTINA

CRISTINA

CRISTINA

NOELIA

NURIA
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Materia

LENGUA ESPAD1

SOCIALES ESPAD2
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